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FISH MODELS

ANGLER’S PARADISE

Designed for the avid angler, these models offer well thought out
and logical features that will enhance your fishing experience. The
10 models ranging in size from 16 to 22 feet feature comfortable
fishing seats, a 14 gallon aerated livewell, and rod
holders. A comfortable helm/console area keeps
you in control and allows ample mounting surfaces
for vital electronics. The Fish Models from Montego
Bay... great fishing machines.

FISH MODEL
Shown F8520-4PT-RD:
Optional items include gauge
package, fish locator, windshield,
tube skirting, corner castings
upgrade, front corner storage, and
rod holder upgrade.

Standard fishing and rear seating.

14 Gallon fishing livewell.
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Optional metal corner castings upgrade. Stainless cupholders.

k.

corner-storage & upgraded rod rac|
optional windshield, gauges & graph.



FISH & CRUISE MODELS

ELEVATE YOUR RIDE

For the family that loves to comfortably cruise with friends and family but also wants the versatility
to spend a day on the water fishing. These crossover models are available in three lengths, 20;
22" and 24, and are standard with 2 rear fishing seats. Additional deluxe options are available on
these models to enhance your on the water experience and pride of ownership. Fish table with
embossed ruler and livewell really set these models apart.

Reclining helm chair, choice of upscale flooring options,

stainless boarding ladder and interior or exterior mood

lighting are some of the many options you can

add to this very versatile craft.

Console & deluxe helm chair upgrade with optional built-in graph.

FISH & CRUISE

DELUXE MODEL

Shown FC8522-2PT-BK-DLX-BLK:

Optional items include champange top
plank & powder coated rails, docking lights,
helix 7 built-in graph, helm chair upgrade, flip
cleats, and teak & holly vinyl flooring.

Port bow seating area.

Stern fish area with 10 gallon livewell & rod holders. Brushed aluminum corner casting Stainless cupholders.
with optional folding cleats.




FISH MODELS




FEATURES / OPTIONS m

PONTOONS

FLOOR

CONSOLE

DASH

STEREO

ELECTRICAL

GATES

SEATING

TABLE

23" Diameter

25" Diameter

Al Aluminum Transom
(Lifetime Warranty)

3/4" Marine Grade Plywood
Asiago Vinyl

Woven Juto Tan Vinyl
Woven Solar Tan Vinyl
Woven Teak and Holly Vinyl
Sea Grass Vinyl

Teak and Holly Vinyl
Windscreen

Courtesy Light

Stainless Console Door
Gauge Package (TACH & VOLT)
Trim Gauge

Speedometer

Bluetooth

Bluetooth Panel (with lighted speakers)
12 Volt Receptacle & Horn
Battery Chargers

Trolling Motor Plug

Docking Lights

Interior Mood Lighting (4)
Exterior Mood Lighting

RGB Mood Lighting Package
Battery Shut Off Switch
Rear, Port Side, Front
Rotocast Furniture Bases
Helm Chair W/ Armrests
Reclining Helm Chair Upgrade
Table with Cup Holders
Additional Table Kit
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Overall Length
Deck Length

Beam

Tube Diameter
Tube Gauge

Dry Weight
Maximum Persons*

FISH MODELS

Maximum Capacity (LBS)

Maximum Horsepower
Bimini Top Size

17 19
15'6” 176"
85 85
23" 23"
.080" 080"
1325# 1360#
6 8
1300# 1500#
40HP 60HP
7 7

*some models might be less depending on floor layout

$ suzuxi

AR
19'6”
8.5
25"
080"
17574
10
20004
90HP
g

234
216"
8.5
25"
080"
21004
12
2200#
115HP
g

FISH MODEL
Shown F8520-4PT-RD:
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Optional items include gauge
package, fish locator, windshield,

tube skirting, corner castings
upgrade, front corner storage,

TOP
PANELS,

~
o
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Bimini Top
1-1/4" Anodized Railing
Plastic Corner Castings & Cleats

CASTINGS
AND RAILS

FUEL TANK

SKI

CANVAS

MiscC

Polished Corner Castings
Stainless Cleat Upgrade

17 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
18 Gallon Above Deck Fuel Tank
27 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
Rear Boarding Ladder
Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
Ski Tow

Playpen Cover

Pontoon Skirting

Tilt Steering

HydraulicTilt Steering

Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Moveable Drink Holders
Additional Rear Livewell (12”x12"x17")
Recirculating Livewell Kit
Skinned Bottom

Front Corner Storage

Flip Up Cleats

Chrome Logo Upgrade

Steering Wheel Upgrade

Rod Holder Upgrade

Ottoman Cooler (20"x50"x18")

S/standard 0/ option =/ not available
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and rod holder upgrade.
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FEATURES / OPTIONS

25" Diameter
PONTOONS  All Aluminum Transom
(Lifetime Warranty)
3/4" Marine Grade Plywood
Asiago Vinyl
Woven Juto Tan Vinyl
FLOOR Woven Solar Tan Vinyl
Woven Teak and Holly Vinyl
Sea Grass Vinyl
Teak and Holly Viny!
Windscreen
Courtesy Light
Console Door
Gauge Package (TACH & VOLT)
Trim Gauge
Speedometer
Simrad 7" Display
Bluetooth

CONSOLE

DASH

S 2 Extra Speakers

Polk Stereo with Subwoofer
12 Volt Receptacle & Horn
Battery Chargers
Trolling Motor Plug
Docking Lights
Interior Mood Lighting (4)
Exterior Mood Lighting
RGB Mood Lighting Package
Battery Shut Off Switch
Rear, Port Side, Front
Starboard Door
Rotocast Furniture Bases
Helm Chair W/ Armrests
Reclining Helm Chair Upgrade
Bow Filler Cushion
Table with Cup Holders
(L Additional Table Kit
TOP Bimini Top

1-1/4" Anodized Railing

PANELS, Polished Corner Castings

ELECTRICAL

GATES

SEATING

EALLI) Stainless Cleats

ANDRAILS Powder Coated Rails
18 Gallon Above Deck Fuel Tank

ATELLS 27 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
Rear Boarding Ladder

SKI Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
Ski Tow
CANVAS Playpen Cover

Built in Changing Room
Pontoon Skirting
Tilt Steering

Hydraulic Tilt Steering

Stainless Steel Cup Holders

Moveable Drink Holders

Recirculating Livewell Kit

MISC Skinned Bottom

Lifting Strakes

Flip Up Cleats

Steering Wheel Upgrade

Rod Holder Upgrade

Ottoman Cooler (20"x50"x18")

Cooler/Livewell (10"x10"x23")
S/standard 0/ option x/not available

Bluetooth Panel (with lighted speakers)

8520
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FISH AND CRUISE MODELS

MODELS 8520 8522
Overall Length 214" 234"
Deck Length 19'6" 216"
Beam 8.5 8.5
Tube Diameter 25" 25"
Tube Gauge .080” .080”
Dry Weight 17574 2100#
Maximum Persons* 10 12
Maximum Capacity (LBS) 2000# 22004
Maximum Horsepower 90HP 115HP
Bimini Top Size 9 9

*some models might be less depending on floor layout

8524
25
23'6"
85
25"
.080"
2300#
13
2400#
150HP
10

FISH & CRUISE
DELUXE MODEL

Shown FC8522-2PT-BK-DLX-BLK:
Optional items include champange
top plank & powder coated rails,
docking lights, helix 7 built-in graph,
helm chair upgrade, flip cleats, and

teak & holly vinyl flooring.
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F(8522-2PT-BK-DELUXE

F(8524-2PT-BK-DELUXE

PowerMat
from Stem to Stern.

ched System. Yamaha Reliability

@ YAMAHA




STANDARD CRUISE MODELS

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE

We call them “standard” not because they are ordinary, but rather we feel they set
the standard for the industry. The 5 models in this series are available in 16; 18,
20" and 22’ lengths and are built to the highest quality standards in the industry.
Standard features include all-aluminum transoms, asiago vinyl flooring, helm chair

with armrests and slider, 12v power point, horn, deluxe r
steering wheel, rotocast furniture bases, 1-1/4” deck # |
railing, and rear boarding ladder. Additionally there is , -«# e

! L Ty
a long list of available options for you to personalize N\ /4
" n * I & % g—
these “standard” cruise models! E N —

|
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Standard cruising console & helm chair; shown with optional  Helm Chair Standard cruise bow seating.
stereo, gauge package and fuel gauge.

—

STANDARD

CRUISE MODEL

Shown C8518-CM:

Optional items include woven

juto tan vinyl floor, gauge package,
windshield, tube skirting, and corner
casting upgrade and stereo.

Console cupholder




DELUXE CRUISE MODELS

CRUISE WITH THE BEST

When nothing but the best willdo, youwon't have to look any further than our Deluxe Cruise models.
Available in 16; 18] 20; 22’ and 24’ lengths, these pontoons have it all. They feature attractive flush
to top colored wall panels, accented with chrome logos. The

deluxe console with windshield, chrome steering wheel,

Bluetooth stereo and gauges give the pontoon a deluxe

4
look. Polished corner castings, stainless cleats and ;/,}’
!

4

onalimoveable cupholder: tube skirting, all make these models very elegant
' looking from top to bottom.

A

Deluxe cruise rear seating area & sundeck.

DELUXE CRUISE MODEL

Shown C8522-DLX-RD:

Optional items include champagne

top plank & powder coated rails,
upgraded Polk stereo, docking lights,
helm chair upgrade, extreme tilt steering,
upgraded steering wheel, and flip cleats.

Optional dock lights.

| . ; ' Py
Deluxe cruise console with upgraded ~ Optional livewell/cooler. Optional stainless boarding ladder & fuel tank. Polk stereo upgrade with subwoofer. Built-in changing room.
radio sound system & steering wheel.
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FEATURES / OPTIONS m

PONTOONS

FLOOR

CONSOLE

DASH

STEREO

ELECTRICAL

GATES
SEATING
TABLE

TOP

PANELS,
CASTINGS
AND RAILS

FUEL TANK

SKI

CANVAS

MisC

23" Diameter

25" Diameter

All Aluminum Transom
(Lifetime Warranty)

3/4" Marine Grade Plywood
Asiago Vinyl

Woven Juto Tan Vinyl

Woven Solar Tan Vinyl

Woven Teak and Holly Vinyl
Sea Grass Vinyl

Teak and Holly Vinyl
Windscreen

Courtesy Light

Stainless Console Door

Gauge Package (TACH & VOLT)
Trim Gauge

Speedometer

Bluetooth

Bluetooth Panel (with lighted speakers)
2 Extra Speakers

12 Volt Receptacle & Horn
Battery Chargers

Trolling Motor Plug

Docking Lights

Interior Mood Lighting (4)
Exterior Mood Lighting

RGB Mood Lighting Package
Battery Shut Off Switch

Rear, Port Side, Front

Rotocast Furniture Bases
Helm Chair W/ Armrests
Reclining Helm Chair Upgrade
Table with Cup Holders
Additional Table Kit

Bimini Top

1-1/4" Anodized Railing
Plastic Corner Castings & Cleats
Polished Corner Castings
Stainless Cleat Upgrade

17 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
18 Gallon Above Deck Fuel Tank
27 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
Rear Boarding Ladder
Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
Ski Tow

Playpen Cover

Pontoon Skirting

Tilt Steering

HydraulicTilt Steering
Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Moveable Drink Holders
Skinned Bottom

Table Upgrade

Flip Up Cleats

Steering Wheel Upgrade
Ottoman Cooler (20"x50"x18")
Cooler/Livewell (10“x10"x23")
Chrome Logo Upgrade

S/standard 0/ option =/ not available
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STANDARD CRUISE MODELS

MODELS | ests | esie g0 gs;2

Overall Length 17 19’ 214" 234"
Deck Length 156" 17'6" 19'6" 216"
Beam 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5
Tube Diameter 23" 23" 25" 25"
Tube Gauge .080" .080" .080” .080”
Dry Weight 1325# 1360# 1757# 2100#
Maximum Persons* 6 8 12
Maximum Capacity (LBS) 13004 15004 2000# 22004
Maximum Horsepower 40HP 60HP 90HP 115HP
Bimini Top Size 7 7 9
*some models might be less depending on floor layout

STANDARD
CRUISE MODEL
Shown C8518-CM:

Optional items include woven juto tan
vinyl floor, gauge package, windshield,

tube skirting, and corner casting upgrade.
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FERVIESIOPTONS st LSt as Las s

PONTOONS

FLOOR

CONSOLE

DASH

STEREO

ELECTRICAL

GATES

SEATING

TABLE
TOP

PANELS,
CASTINGS
AND RAILS

FUEL TANK

SKI

CANVAS

MisC

23" Diameter

25" Diameter

Al Aluminum Transom
(Lifetime Warranty)

3/4" Marine Grade Plywood
Asiago Vinyl

Woven Juto Tan Vinyl

Woven Solar Tan Vinyl

Woven Teak and Holly Vinyl
Sea Grass Vinyl

Teak and Holly Vinyl
Windscreen

Courtesy Light

Stainless Steel Console Door
Gauge Package (TACH & VOLT)
Trim Gauge

Speedometer

Simrad 7" Display

Bluetooth

Bluetooth Panel (w/lighted speakers)
2 Extra Speakers

Polk Stereo with Subwoofer
12 Volt Receptacle & Horn
Battery Chargers

Trolling Motor Plug

Docking Lights

Interior Mood Lighting (4)
Exterior Mood Lighting

RGB Mood Lighting Package
Battery Shut Off Switch

Rear, Port Side, Front
Rotocast Furniture Bases
Helm Chair W/ Armrests
Reclining Helm Chair Upgrade
Bow Filler Cushion

Table with Cup Holders
Additional Table Kit

Bimini Top

1-1/4" Anodized Railing
Polished Corner Castings
Stainless Cleats

Powder Coated Rails

17 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
18 Gallon Above Deck Fuel Tank
27 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge
Rear Boarding Ladder
Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
SkiTow

Playpen Cover

Builtin Changing Room
Pontoon Skirting

Tilt Steering

Hydraulic Tilt Steering
Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Moveable Drink Holders
Skinned Bottom

Lifting Strakes

Flip Up Cleats

Steering Wheel Upgrade
Ottoman Cooler (20”x50"x18")
Cooler/Livewell (10"x10"x23")

S/standard 0/ option =/ not available
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DELUXE CRUISE MODELS

_oste | es0 | g5z | e
19

Overall Length 17 / 214" 234" 25'4"
Deck Length 15'6" 17'6" 19'6" 216" 23'6"
Beam 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5
Tube Diameter 23" 23" 25" 25" 25"
Tube Gauge .080” .080" 080" 080" .080”
Dry Weight 13254 1360# 17574 21004 2300#
Maximum Persons* 6 8 10 12 13

Maximum Capacity (LBS) 13004 15004 20004 22004 24004

Maximum Horsepower 40HP 60HP 90HP 115HP 150HP

Bimini Top Size 7 7 9 9 10
*some models might be less depending on floor layout

$ suzuxi

DELUXE
= CRUISE MODEL
- Shown €8522-DLX-RD:
Optional items include champagne
top plank & powder coated rails,
docking lights, helm chair upgrade,
extreme tilt steering, upgraded
steering wheel, and flip cleats.
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SPORTTRI-TOON MODELS

FEATURES / OPTIONS 8520 8522 8524

25" Diameter

PONTOONS  All Aluminum Transom
(Lifetime Warranty)
3/4" Marine Grade Plywood
Asiago Vinyl
Woven Juto Tan Vinyl

FLOOR Woven Solar Tan Vinyl

Woven Teak and Holly Vinyl

(%)
(%)
(%)

SPORT TRI'TOON MODELS Performance and comfort! Models come

in 20; 22" and 24’ lengths. They include all the same features as our Deluxe
Cruise models and then some. Hydraulic steering, 27 gallon built in fuel tank,
performance lifting strakes and an aluminum skinned bottom are included. The
20’ Sport Tri-Toon will take a maximum 115 horsepower, the 22" will max out at

Sea Grass Vinyl
el Holl);VinyI a 150 horsepower engine, and the 24’ will take a maximum of 200 horsepower.
Windscreen The 3rd center 25" pontoon increases stability and weight capacities. Steering

CONSOLE  Courtesy Light
Stainless Steel Console Door
Gauge Package (TACH & VOLT)

responsiveness and a tighter turning radius are very noticeable. Enjoy the
pontoon experience with a Sport Tri-Toon.

DASH Trim Gauge
Speedometer
Simrad 7" Display SPORT TRI-TOON MODELS | ss20 | s | s
Bluetooth Overall Length 04 iy Y 254"
Bluetooth Panel (w/lighted speakers) Deck Length 19'6" 216" 236"
STEREO g

2Extra Speakers Beam 85 85 85
Polk Stereo with Subwoofer Tube Diameter 25" 25" 25"
12Volt Receptacle & Hom Tube Gauge 080" 080" 080"
BrbicljlNaels Dry Weight 20004 23008 26504
Trolling Motor Plug Maximum Persons* 1n 13 14

ELECTRICAL :’0"‘!"9“;'9";5L, i Maximum Capacity (LBS) 249 2550¢ 27408
"te"f" o0 '9 t'."g @ Maximum Horsepower 115HP 150HP 200HP
Exterior Moqd L|_ght|ng Bimini Top Size g P 10
desiiisrdlotiny e *some models might be less depending on floor layout
Battery Shut Off Switch

GATES Rear, Port Side, Front
Rotocast Furniture Bases
Helm Chair W/ Armrests
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HydraulicTilt Steering, Seastar
Misc Stainless Steel Cup Holders

Moveable Drink Holders

Flip Up Cleats

Steering Wheel Upgrade

Ottoman Cooler (20"x50"x18")

Cooler/Livewell (10"x10"x23")

S/standard 0/ option x/not available

ST8524-SP-DELUXE

&

ST Reclining Helm Chair Upgrade
Bow Filler Cushion
Table with Cup Holders
TABLE Additional Table Kit
TOP Bimini Top 9 9 10
1-1/4" Anodized Railing S S S
LS, Polished Corner Castings S S S
CASTINGS .
AND RAILS Stainless Cleats . S S S
Powder Coated Rails 0 0 0 ST8522-2C-DELUXE
FUELTANK 27 Gallon Fuel Tank w/Gauge S S S - = _
Rear Boarding Ladder S S S —|| — \
SKI Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder 0 0 0 ; =N
Ski Tow 0 0 0 = -
canvas  Plavpen Cover 0 0 0 4 !=£
Built in Changing Room S S S $T8524-2PT-BK-DELUXE
Pontoon Skirting S S S
Skinned Bottom S S S
Lifting Strakes S S S
HydraulicTilt Steering S S S
* 0 0
S S S
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

ST8524-SP-2C-DELUXE ST8524-BR-DELUXE ST8524-RFL-DELUXE
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CONSTRUCTION FEATURES MODEL COLORS

T — T [
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Red Blue
| A —_—l il r 3
Bolted Stainless Fasteners M A WEI"E{ b Ll o
= l
- i . Black Charcoal
. el
[ y : MG I'\T FJ & *See dealer for
i color combinations.
Floor Beam & Wave Deflectors All Aluminum Transom ~ Under Deck Spray Skirts Welded then Anodized ~ Optional Powder Coated Black Electric Blue

Standard on all Deluxe Models Rail Supports Trim Rails on all Deluxe Models

8

;ﬁﬁ"é‘a

o e
‘L"' X y All Montego Bay pontoons are covered by a Limited Lifetime
Warranty. Limited Lifetime coverage extends to the pontoons,

Flooring Standard: Flooring Option: Flooring Option: Flooring Option: Flooring Option: Flooring Option: deck structure, motor mounts and plywood flooring.
Asiago Vinyl Woven Juto Tan Vinyl Woven Solar Vinyl Woven Teak & Holly Vinyl ~ Sea Grass Vinyl Teak & Holly Vinyl Additional warranty coverage is also included. For a complete
copy of our warranty, please refer to your Montego Bay dealer.

National Marine Manufacturers Association

US Coast Guard / NMMA Specifications. For Transport Canada
specifications view our website, www.montegobaypontoons.com

Pontoon Cover

Bimini top storage bouch Bimini top hand release  Simrad console Display

YOUR LOCAL MONTEGO BAY DEALERIS:

Northport Marine LLC has the rights to change specs without any notification. Please call with questions.

\Y(@\pI Ry
by Northport Marine LLC ¢

P.O. Box 380/ Gillett, Wisconsin 54124 « P:920-855-2168 - F:920-855-6537 For up to date information:
E-mail: inffo@montegobaypontoons.com » montegobaypontoons.com montegobaypontoons.com
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